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198804060000
96470

04/06/1988
12:00:00

LITTLE RIDGE
ESTATES

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DURHAM,
SUSAN A.

178 582

198804060000
96790

04/06/1988
12:00:00

LITTLE RIDGE
ESTATES

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

PRICE,
STEPHEN &
PATRICIA

178 580

198804060000
96770

04/06/1988
12:00:00

LITTLE RIDGE
ESTATES

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BORDERS,
LARRY W. &
LEISA

178 582

198804060000
96820

04/06/1988
12:00:00

LITTLE RIDGE
ESTATES

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

FLEMING,
WILLIAM L. &
BEV

178 580

198804060000
96800

04/06/1988
12:00:00

LITTLE RIDGE
ESTATES

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SHAW, MARK
N.

178 582

198804060000
96840

04/06/1988
12:00:00

LITTLE RIDGE
ESTATES

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DRYDEN,
THOMAS &
DONNA  .

178 582

198804060000
96830

04/06/1988
12:00:00

LITTLE RIDGE
ESTATES

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DAMPEER,
HAROLD B. &
BREN

178 582

198804060000
96990

04/06/1988
12:00:00

LITTLE RIDGE
ESTATES

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

LOHMANN,
KARL & EDNA
T.

178 590

198804060000
97050

04/06/1988
12:00:00

LITTLE RIDGE
ESTATES

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

KALCHTHALE
R, WILLIAM &
CA

178 580

198804060000
97190

04/06/1988
12:00:00

LITTLE RIDGE
ESTATES

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

JARMAN, B.
FRANKLIN,JR.
&C

178 582

198804060000
97130

04/06/1988
12:00:00

LITTLE RIDGE
ESTATES

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BUCZEK,
DANIEL E. &
SHARO

178 582

198804060000
97260

04/06/1988
12:00:00

LITTLE RIDGE
ESTATES

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BELFORD,
MICHAEL &
LUCILL

178 582

198804060000
97300

04/06/1988
12:00:00

LITTLE RIDGE
ESTATES

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BASSO,
RICHARD &
GEORGIA

178 582

198804060000
97490

04/06/1988
12:00:00

LITTLE RIDGE
ESTATES

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

LEDBETTER,
WILLIAM &
BETT

178 582

198804060000
97500

04/06/1988
12:00:00

LITTLE RIDGE
ESTATES

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CAUDLE,
CARL H. &
ELIZABE

178 582

198804060000
97660

04/06/1988
12:00:00

LITTLE RIDGE
ESTATES

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SMITH, KIRK J.
& NANCY A.

178 580

198804060000
97840

04/06/1988
12:00:00

LITTLE RIDGE
ESTATES

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREEN, MARK
E. & RHODA T.

178 580



198804060000
96590

04/06/1988
12:00:00

LITTLE RIDGE
ESTATES

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

ELKINS,
VIRGIL B. &
ZELLA

178 608 Lot#:71
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198804060000
96700

04/06/1988
12:00:00

LITTLE RIDGE
ESTATES

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BUSH,
ROBERT D. &
TARA M.

178 589 Lot#:25
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198804060000
96750

04/06/1988
12:00:00

LITTLE RIDGE
ESTATES

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

RAY, ROBERT
W. & ALEXA J.

178 594 Lot#:46
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198804060000
96850

04/06/1988
12:00:00

LITTLE RIDGE
ESTATES

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BANKS,
SHERRY H.

178 596 Lot#:54
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198804060000
96880

04/06/1988
12:00:00

LITTLE RIDGE
ESTATES

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

RAMIREZ,
RENE V. &
CHARLO

178 607 Lot#:70
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198804060000
96870

04/06/1988
12:00:00

LITTLE RIDGE
ESTATES

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BRADY,
ROBERT H,
JR. & JA

178 582 Lot#:65
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198804060000
96970

04/06/1988
12:00:00

LITTLE RIDGE
ESTATES

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SOBAT,
STEVEN N.

178 592 Lot#:30
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198804060000
96940

04/06/1988
12:00:00

LITTLE RIDGE
ESTATES

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

ANDRIE,
EDWARD A. &
PEGGY

178 580 Lot#:53
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198804060000
96890

04/06/1988
12:00:00

LITTLE RIDGE
ESTATES

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CRAWFORD,
HOWARD
D,JR.&JO

178 585 Lot#:11
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198804060000
96920

04/06/1988
12:00:00

LITTLE RIDGE
ESTATES

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DAVIDSON,
JAMES V. &
KATH

178 586 Lot#:18
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198804060000
97020

04/06/1988
12:00:00

LITTLE RIDGE
ESTATES

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BRYAN,
CHARLES C. &
MELIS

178 605 Lot#:66
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL



198804060000
97030

04/06/1988
12:00:00

LITTLE RIDGE
ESTATES

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CHANDLER,
JANE

178 601 Lot#:62
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198804060000
97090

04/06/1988
12:00:00

LITTLE RIDGE
ESTATES

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

THOMAS,
ROBERT E,
JR. & C

178 598 Lot#:56
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL


