Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Name= LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES; Date Recorded= 1988/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198804060000 96470	04/06/1988 12:00:00	LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	DURHAM, SUSAN A.	178	582				
198804060000 96790	04/06/1988 12:00:00	LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	PRICE, STEPHEN & PATRICIA	178	580				
198804060000 96770	04/06/1988 12:00:00	LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BORDERS, LARRY W. & LEISA	178	582				
198804060000 96820	04/06/1988 12:00:00	LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	FLEMING, WILLIAM L. & BEV	178	580				
198804060000 96800	04/06/1988 12:00:00	LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SHAW, MARK N.	178	582				
198804060000 96840	04/06/1988 12:00:00	LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	DRYDEN, THOMAS & DONNA .	178	582				
198804060000 96830	04/06/1988 12:00:00	LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	DAMPEER, HAROLD B. & BREN	178	582				
198804060000 96990	04/06/1988 12:00:00	LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	LOHMANN, KARL & EDNA T.	178	590				
198804060000 97050	04/06/1988 12:00:00	LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	KALCHTHALE R, WILLIAM & CA	178	580				
198804060000 97190	04/06/1988 12:00:00	LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	JARMAN, B. FRANKLIN,JR. &C	178	582				
198804060000 97130	04/06/1988 12:00:00	LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BUCZEK, DANIEL E. & SHARO	178	582				
198804060000 97260	04/06/1988 12:00:00	LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BELFORD, MICHAEL & LUCILL	178	582				
198804060000 97300	04/06/1988 12:00:00	LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BASSO, RICHARD & GEORGIA	178	582				
198804060000 97490	04/06/1988 12:00:00	LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	LEDBETTER, WILLIAM & BETT	178	582				
198804060000 97500	04/06/1988 12:00:00	LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CAUDLE, CARL H. & ELIZABE	178	582				
198804060000 97660	04/06/1988 12:00:00	LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SMITH, KIRK J. & NANCY A.	178	580				
198804060000 97840	04/06/1988 12:00:00	LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREEN, MARK E. & RHODA T.	178	580				

198804060000 96590	04/06/1988 12:00:00	LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	ELKINS, VIRGIL B. & ZELLA	178	608		Lot#:71 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198804060000 96700	04/06/1988 12:00:00	LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BUSH, ROBERT D. & TARA M.	178	589		Lot#:25 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198804060000 96750	04/06/1988 12:00:00	LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	RAY, ROBERT W. & ALEXA J.	178	594		Lot#:46 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198804060000 96850	04/06/1988 12:00:00	LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BANKS, SHERRY H.	178	596		Lot#:54 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198804060000 96880	04/06/1988 12:00:00	LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	RAMIREZ, RENE V. & CHARLO	178	607		Lot#:70 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198804060000 96870	04/06/1988 12:00:00	LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BRADY, ROBERT H, JR. & JA	178	582		Lot#:65 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198804060000 96970	04/06/1988 12:00:00	LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SOBAT, STEVEN N.	178	592		Lot#:30 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198804060000 96940	04/06/1988 12:00:00	LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	ANDRIE, EDWARD A. & PEGGY	178	580		Lot#:53 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198804060000 96890	04/06/1988 12:00:00	LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CRAWFORD, HOWARD D,JR.&JO	178	585		Lot#:11 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198804060000 96920	04/06/1988 12:00:00	LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	DAVIDSON, JAMES V. & KATH	178	586		Lot#:18 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198804060000 97020	04/06/1988 12:00:00	LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BRYAN, CHARLES C. & MELIS	178	605		Lot#:66 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL

198804060000 97030	LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CHANDLER, JANE	178	601		Lot#:62 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198804060000 97090	LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	THOMAS, ROBERT E, JR. & C	178	598		Lot#:56 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL